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Updated : Oct. 12, 2021

EVENT NAME

Monday, November 1, 2021

40 Km DIEC Qualifier

Wednesday, November 3, 2021

120 Km Al Wasl Endurance Ride for Private Stables

Thursday, November 4, 2021

120 Km Seeh Al Salam Endurance Challenge - Open

Sunday, November 7, 2021

40 Km DIEC Qualifier

Wednesday, November 10, 2021

100 km CEI* Endurance Qualifier

Thursday, November 11, 2021

Friday, November 12, 2021

Friday, November 12, 2021

Saturday, November 13, 2021

Saturday, November 13, 2021

120 km Al Marmoom Endurance Cup

CEl 1* 100 km Al Ain Endurance Ride

CEIl 2* 120 km Al Ain Endurance Ride

40 KM BEV Qualifier

80 KM BEV Qualifier

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Dubai

80 Km DIEC Qualifier

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Dubai

100 km CEI1* Endurance Qualifier

Friday, November 26, 2021 Dubai

120 Km Commemoration Day Endurance Ride for Private Stables

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Al Wathba

CEN 120 km National Day Cup

Al Wathba

Saturday, December 4, 2021

Friday, December 10, 2021

Friday, December 10, 2021

Saturday, December 11, 2021

Saturday, December 11, 2021

Wednesday, December 15, 2021

CEN 100 km HH Sheikha Fatima Bint Mubarak for Private Stables - Ladies Endurance Cup

40 KM BEV Qualifier

80 KM BEV Qualifier

CEl 1* 100 km

CEl 2* 120 km Endurance ride

80 Km DIEC Qualifier

Thursday, December 16, 2021

Thursday, December 23, 2021

Friday, December 24, 2021

Saturday, December 25, 2021

Tuesday, December 28, 2021

Tuesday, December 28, 2021

Tuesday, December 28, 2021

T. :+9712 6661800,

F :+9712 6655700

P.0.Box : 3234, Abu Dhabi
E-mail : endurance@uaeerf.ae

www.uaeerf.ae

120 km Jumeirah Endurance Cup

CEN 100 km HH The President of United Arab Emirates Endurance Cup for ladies

CEN 100 km HH The President of United Arab Emirates Endurance Cup for Private Owners

CEIl 2* 120 km HH The President of United Arab Emirates Endurance Cup

40 KM BEV Qualifier

80 KM BEV Qualifier

CEN 120 km Endurance ride

PLEASE NOTE:
1. Programme is subject to change.
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Monday, January 3, 2022

Dubai

120 Km Dubai Crown Prince Ride for Ladies

Tuesday, January 4, 2022

Dubai

120 Km Dubai Crown Prince Endurance Ride for Private Stables

Wednesday, January 5, 2022

Dubai

120 Km Yamamah Endurance Cup for Mares

Saturday, January 8, 2022

Dubai

120 Km Dubai Crown Prince Endurance Cup

Sunday, January 9, 2022

Dubai

40 Km DIEC Qualifier

Thursday, January 13, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 100 km HH Sh Mohammed Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival (Ladies Ride)

Friday, January 14, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 100 km HH Sh Mohammed Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival (Private Owners Ride)

Saturday, January 15, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 120 km HH Sh Mohammed Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival

Friday, January 21, 2022

40 KM BEV Qualifier

Friday, January 21, 2022

80 KM BEV Qualifier

Tuesday, February 1, 2022

Dubai

40 Km DIEC Qualifier

Wednesday, February 2, 2022

Dubai

CEIl 1* 100 km Endurance Qualifier

Thursday, February 3, 2022

Dubai

120 Km Al Fahidi Endurance Cup

Tuesday, February 8, 2022

Dubai

80 Km DIEC Qualifier

Saturday, February 12, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 160 km HH The President of United Arab Emirates Endurance Cup

Thursday, February 17, 2022

Dubai

120 Km Hatta Endurance Cup for Private Stables

Friday, February 18, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 100 km Sheikha Fatima Bint Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Ladies Endurance Cup

Saturday, February 19, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 100 KM Sheikh Mohammed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Private Owners

Thursday, February 24, 2022

CEN 100 km HH Sh Sultan b Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Cup for Ladies

Friday, February 25, 2022

CEl 2* 155 KM (84 first day + 71 km second day) HH Sh Sultan Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Ride

Friday, February 25, 2022

CEN 100 km HH Sh Sultan Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Cup for Private Owners

Saturday, February 26, 2022

CEl JYR1* HH Sh Sultan Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Cup for Junior and Young Ride

Friday, March 4, 2022

40 KM BEV Qualifier

Friday, March 4, 2022

80 KM BEV Qualifier

Saturday, March 5, 2022

CEIl 1* 100 km

Monday, March 7, 2022

Dubai

120 Km HH Sh. Mohammed Bin Rashid Al Maktoum E. R. for Ladies

Tuesday, March 8, 2022

Dubai

120 Km HH Sh. Mohammed Bin Rashid Al Maktoum E. R. for Private Stables

Wednesday, March 9, 2022

Dubai

120 Km Gamilati Endurance Cup for Mares

Saturday, March 12, 2022

Dubai

160 Km HH Sh. Mohammed Bin Rashid Al Maktoum E. Cup

Thursday, March 17, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 100 km Abu Dhabi Festival Endurance Rides for Private Owners

Friday, March 18, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 100 km Abu Dhabi Festival Endurance Rides for Ladies

Saturday, March 19, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 120 km Abu Dhabi Festival Endurance Ride

Tuesday, March 29, 2022

Dubai

80 Km DIEC Qualifier

Wednesday, March 30, 2022

Dubai

CEI1* 100 Km Endurance Qualifier

Thursday, March 31, 2022

Dubai

120 Km Endurance Trainers Cup

T. :+9712 6661800,
F :+9712 6655700
P.0.Box : 3234, Abu Dhabi
E-mail : endurancef@uaeel

www.uaeerf.a

rf.ae
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PLEASE NOTE:
1. Programme is subject to change.
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Monday, November 1, 2021
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Wednesday, November 3, 2021
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Thursday, November 4, 2021
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Thursday, November 11, 2021

Friday, November 12, 2021

Friday, November 12, 2021

Saturday, November 13, 2021

Saturday, November 13, 2021

aS 80 Lalill 5081 A0 gl (20 Adida (Blow

Dubai Wednesday, November 24, 2021

(1) 192 aS 100 580 A 54l 3 Ala (s

Dubai Thursday, November 25, 2021
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Dubai Friday, November 26, 2021

(crhna) oS 120 Basiall Ay jall i Jua¥) ALgal ik gl gall (ulS (o

Al Wathba Saturday, November 27, 2021
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(*2) (A52 pS 120 58l Lpallal) cud gy Ay B (Goams

aS 80 Lalill 5081 A0 gl (23 Adida (Bl

Al Wathba Saturday, December 4, 2021

Friday, December 10, 2021

Friday, December 10, 2021

Saturday, December 11, 2021

Saturday, December 11, 2021

Wednesday, December 15, 2021

£S 120 5388 5 jpandl (3l

S 100 Clbseal) (Blows - 38N adiia Al gall (i) samdl alia Guls
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Thursday, December 16, 2021

Thursday, December 23, 2021

Friday, December 24, 2021

Saturday, December 25, 2021

Tuesday, December 28, 2021

Tuesday, December 28, 2021

Tuesday, December 28, 2021
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Dubai

Monday, January 3, 2022

a8 120 sl &l Eay) g Aaldd) cdlban) (Gl - 588U 3 ety gam (Gl

Dubai

Tuesday, January 4, 2022

a8 120 ol 3 Aaladl) s

Dubai

Wednesday, January 5, 2022

S 120 38U 3 38 Ay gam ulS

Dubai

Saturday, January 8, 2022

2S 40 Ll 380 A 54l a0 Adida B

Dubai

Sunday, January 9, 2022

S 100 ) Ghonm ) Al GlgS JT ) G 2ana fdl) gand) calia (o g

Al Wathba

Thursday, January 13, 2022

aS$100 Aalal) el - A 4diia Glgd JT 5 O tava ] sand) calia (s g

Al Wathba

Friday, January 14, 2022
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Al Wathba

Saturday, January 15, 2022

7S 40 Ll § a8l Aallal) cudgs &y (3w

pS 80 (Aaalill 380 Lpalladl qud gs 4y B (Glows

Friday, January 21, 2022

Friday, January 21, 2022

pS 40 Ll 308l A5l (0 dipda Gl

Dubai

Tuesday, February 1, 2022

(*1) 92 6100 3380 Al gal) 3 Ayda (3w

Dubai

Wednesday, February 2, 2022

AS 120 5,980 sugdl) Gals

Dubai

Thursday, February 3, 2022

2S 80 (Al 3 a8l & gal) (3 Adga (Ghpms

Dubai

Tuesday, February 8, 2022

(si3a) aS 160 4 Adida sasiall 4 jal) i la¥) A g iy ganddl cualua (ulS

Al Wathba

Saturday, February 12, 2022

aS 120 Adlual 3 il &) a5 Aaldd) coldaudd s (Gl

Dubai

Thursday, February 17, 2022

(ct2a) AS 100 i) (Glsns 5,880 Ggd J1 35 Gy g guaia iy dalild A58 Qs

Al Wathba

Friday, February 18, 2022
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Al Wathba
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Saturday, February 19, 2022
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Thursday, February 24, 2022
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Friday, February 25, 2022
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Friday, February 25, 2022

Saturday, February 26, 2022
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Friday, March 4, 2022
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Friday, March 4, 2022

Saturday, March 5, 2022
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Dubai

Monday, March 7, 2022

25120 il &) 5aY) s Al Al 3 dldaun) homs - Aida 2 5a JT 381 ( dana ) saud) cialia (a s

Dubai

Tuesday, March 8, 2022

S 120 Gl B ilea (uls

Dubai

Wednesday, March 9, 2022

(clae) 380 aS 160 A Aldia 2 g3 J1 31 O tana il sanddl ialia s

Dubai

Saturday, March 12, 2022

(che) aS 100 Aalid) cdbad) (Fops- 380 (ol gaf Gl s (Gl

Al Wathba

Thursday, March 17, 2022

(120) S 100 Chasead) (Blows - 5080 o ool (la o (Blons

Al Wathba

Friday, March 18, 2022

(1) pS120 3,081 B sl la gea (Blas

Al Wathba

Saturday, March 19, 2022

28 80 Ll 3 08l A 54l s Adasa (S

Dubai

Tuesday, March 29, 2022

(*1) aS100 338N A gal) 20 A (Gl

Dubai

Wednesday, March 30, 2022

S 120 580 G pdal) (uls

Dubai

Thursday, March 31, 2022
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